
CEI-CEN   Weissenhorn Endurance

BAVARIA  Reit-und Fahrverein Weißenhorn e.V.  GERMANY

29.03.2013 31.03.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Susanne KOCZY-FEHL **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Jan DUVENHORST **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Sabine LOTTER *** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Martin GRELL **** (GER)

Mojmir DVORAK  ()FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI* 90 Km

08:41:28
08:43:48
09:23:48

 30

01:43:48
17,340

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:20

SKABOVA LUCIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

ZOLY
103QL08/2000 Bay  Mare/NATURAL
AGRO.LTD.

1   6Nr.
11:37:13
11:41:05
12:31:05

 70

02:17:17
17,480

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:52 00:06:18

13:46:28
  90

15,920

FINISH / KM

01:15:23

13:52:46

TOTAL

17,063 Km/h
05:16:28

1/1/0/0/0/0/1

17,340c.km/h  0,000 17,063

08:50:47
08:53:03
09:33:03

 30

01:53:03
15,920

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:16

BULUSCHEK SONIA

GERMANY

BRYONIA OX
GER43328/2001 Grey Arab Mare/SONIA
BULUSCHEK

2  11Nr.
11:44:49
11:51:11
12:41:11

 70

02:18:08
17,370

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:22 00:08:22

13:51:05
  90

17,170

FINISH / KM

01:09:54

13:59:27

TOTAL

16,818 Km/h
05:21:05

 + 00:04:37

3/3/0/0/0/0/2

15,920c.km/h  0,000 16,818

08:59:07
09:04:51
09:44:51

 30

02:04:51
14,420

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:44

JADLOVSKY PETR

CZ

RACHEL 4
103XA84/2004 Grey  Mare/PETR
JADLOVSKY

3  32Nr.
12:06:51
12:13:52
13:03:52

 70

02:29:01
16,110

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:01 00:17:34

14:06:08
  90

19,270

FINISH / KM

01:02:16

14:23:42

TOTAL

16,065 Km/h
05:36:08

 + 00:19:40

8/5/0/0/0/0/3

14,420c.km/h  0,000 16,065

08:50:54
09:00:04
09:40:04

 30

02:00:04
14,990

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:10

TERBEROVA MARKETA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SAHIM R
103TL32/2006 Grey
Stallion/REGUTC.LTD.

4   7Nr.
12:10:27
12:15:17
13:05:17

 70

02:35:13
15,460

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:50 00:08:07

14:20:18
  90

16,000

FINISH / KM

01:15:01

14:28:25

TOTAL

15,415 Km/h
05:50:18

 + 00:33:50

6/6/0/0/0/0/4

14,990c.km/h  0,000 15,415

08:41:34
08:48:22
09:28:22

 30

01:48:22
16,610

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:48

SEBEK DAVID

CZECH REPUBLIC

NURMI
103VZ15/2004 Grey  Gelding/HUSBANDS
SEBKOVI

5   5Nr.
11:46:11
11:54:58
12:44:58

 70

02:26:36
16,370

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:47 00:07:08

14:20:19
  90

12,590

FINISH / KM

01:35:21

14:27:27

TOTAL

15,415 Km/h
05:50:19

 + 00:33:51

2/4/0/0/0/0/5

16,610c.km/h  0,000 15,415

08:59:21
09:05:09
09:45:09

 30

02:05:09
14,380

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:48

CARLON ANDREA

GERMANY

DG SATI OX
103TL02/2000 Bay Arab Gelding/ANDREA
CARLON

6  12Nr.
12:24:56
12:28:54
13:18:54

 70

02:43:45
14,660

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:58 00:04:00

15:05:44
  90

11,230

FINISH / KM

01:46:50

15:09:44

TOTAL

13,646 Km/h
06:35:44

 + 01:19:16

9/7/0/0/0/0/6

14,380c.km/h  0,000 13,646

09:10:14
09:13:15
09:53:15

 30

02:13:15
13,510

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:01

SCHREIBER GABI

GERMANY

SORAN IBN SANTANA
103GG37/2004 Grey Unknown
Gelding/GABI SCHREIBER

7  17Nr.
12:52:20
12:55:28
13:45:28

 70

03:02:13
13,170

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:08 00:03:16

15:21:37
  90

12,480

FINISH / KM

01:36:09

15:24:53

TOTAL

13,119 Km/h
06:51:37

 + 01:35:09

11/8/0/0/0/0/7

13,510c.km/h  0,000 13,119

08:41:21
08:56:05
09:36:05

 30

01:56:05
15,510

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:14:44

BRUCKNER ANGELIKA

GERMANY

FM SHAH NASAA OX
/2004 Grey Arab Stallion/ANGELIKA
BRUCKNER

 10Nr.
11:46:33
11:51:06
12:41:06

 70

02:15:01
17,780

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:33

  :  :
  90FINISH / KM TOTAL

stopped on course

15,510c.km/h  0,000

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI-CEN   Weissenhorn Endurance

BAVARIA  Reit-und Fahrverein Weißenhorn e.V.  GERMANY

29.03.2013 31.03.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Susanne KOCZY-FEHL **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Jan DUVENHORST **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Sabine LOTTER *** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Martin GRELL **** (GER)

Mojmir DVORAK  ()FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI* 90 Km

08:41:25
08:55:57
09:35:57

 30

01:55:57
15,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:14:32

FOIDL BARBARA

AUSTRIA

JAZEERA
103NA90/2004  Arab Mare/BARBARA
FOIDL

  1Nr.

  :  :

 70Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  90FINISH / KM

  :  :

TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

15,520c.km/h

08:59:18
09:03:31
09:43:31

 30

02:03:31
14,570

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:13

FALKE-SCHMIDT KATRIN

MARIA

GERMANY

LAROGNA
102ZS84/2000 Bay Trakehner
Mare/KATRIN MARIA FALKE-SCHMID

 13Nr.

  :  :

 70Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  90FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

14,570c.km/h

08:59:25
09:05:11
09:45:11

 30

02:05:11
14,380

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:46

LOJEWSKI ANNIKA

GERMANY

GI RUSHA OX
103TJ74/2005 Grey Unknown
Mare/ANNIKA LOJEWSKI

 14Nr.

  :  :

 70Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  90FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
metabolic

14,380c.km/h

09:16:38
09:20:13
10:00:13

 30

02:20:13
12,840

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:35

SCHILLMANN JUDITH

GERMANY

OSHARIN´S PERON
03IW29/2000 Bay Trakehner
Stallion/JANA ROLLE

 16Nr.

  :  :

 70Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  90FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

12,840c.km/h
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